Condo or Townhome

1,612 Sqft - 1379 Charles Dr, Longmont, Colorado

80503

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

931775
$472,000
2

1

1,612 Sqft

2016

us

Cco

Boulder
Longmont
Hover Place

80503

Features

J

Fireplace:

Dining Room Fireplace




