Condo or Townhome

1,612 Sqft - 1379 Charles Dr, Longmont, Colorado 80503









Basic Details

Property Type:	Condo or Townhome	
MLS #:	931775	
Price:	\$472,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Bathrooms:	1	
Total Square Feet:	1,612 Sqft	
Year Built:	2016	
Country:	US	
State:	co	
County:	Boulder	
City:	Longmont	
Subdivision:	Hover Place	
Zipcode:	80503	

Features



Fireplace:

Dining Room Fireplace